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Klamath County Building Activity Summary
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How Calculated

Plans Checked

Building Permits Issued

Mechanical Permits Issued

Electrical Permits Issued

Master Electrical with Plant Inspection

Plumbing Permits Issued

Manufactured Homes Permits Issued

Total Valuation

Total Plan Review Fees

Total Building Fees

Total Plumbing Fees

Total Electrical Fees

Total Master Electrical Fees

Total Mechanical Fees

Total Manufactured Home Fees

Total Misc Fees

Total State Fees

Total County School Construction Tax

Total City School Construction Tax

Total Overlap School Construction Tax

Total Revenue

Starting Receipt Number

88

53

52

57

2

18

7

$3,999,252.96

$21,243.15

$21,163.45

$7,140.00

$14,218.00

$218.50

$5,009.40

$2,310.00

$450.00

$6,224.53

$22,973.00

$11,979.00

$0.00

$112,929.03

B23127

Number fees with" Plan " in the description

Total permits - "O" and "LUCS", less those specified below

Permits with MECHANICAL as the permit type

Permits with ELECTRICAL or TEMP ELECTRIC as the permit type

Permits with Master Electrical Plant Fees

Permits with PLUMBING as the permit type

Permits with MF DWELLING less alteration

Jobvalue of all BLD permits

Fees with account number 34091

Fees with account number 32100

Fees with account number 32112

Fees with account number 32111

Fees with account number 34092

Fees with account number 32113

Fees with account number 32110

Fees with account number 36100

Fees with account number 9308.36100

Fees with account number 9313.36100

Fees with account number 9314.36100

Fees with account number 9315.36100

All Fees and Surcharges

Smallest Receipt Number in date range

Ending Receipt Number

KLJI BLDG 2

B25805 Largest Receipt Number in date range

AUOfMrtl


