## Klamath County Klamath County Building Activity Summary For the Period 3/1/2010 thru 3/31/2010

Item	Value	How Calculated
Plans Checked	88	Number fees with " Plan " in the description
Building Permits Issued	53	Total permits - "O" and "LUCS", less those specified below
Mechanical Permits Issued	52	Permits with MECHANICAL as the permit type
Electrical Permits Issued	57	Permits with ELECTRICAL or TEMP ELECTRIC as the permit type
Master Electrical with Plant Inspection	2	Permits with Master Electrical Plant Fees
Plumbing Permits Issued	18	Permits with PLUMBING as the permit type
Manufactured Homes Permits Issued	7	Permits with MF DWELLING less alteration
Total Valuation	\$3,999,252.96	Jobvalue of all BLD permits
Total Plan Review Fees	\$21,243.15	Fees with account number 34091
Total Building Fees	\$21,163.45	Fees with account number 32100
Total Plumbing Fees	\$7,140.00	Fees with account number 32112
Total Electrical Fees	\$14,218.00	Fees with account number 32111
Total Master Electrical Fees	\$218.50	Fees with account number 34092
Total Mechanical Fees	\$5,009.40	Fees with account number 32113
Total Manufactured Home Fees	\$2,310.00	Fees with account number 32110
Total Misc Fees	\$450.00	Fees with account number 36100
Total State Fees	\$6,224.53	Fees with account number 9308.36100
Total County School Construction Tax	\$22,973.00	Fees with account number 9313.36100
Total City School Construction Tax	\$11,979.00	Fees with account number 9314.36100
Total Overlap School Construction Tax	\$0.00	Fees with account number 9315.36100
Total Revenue	\$112,929.03	All Fees and Surcharges
Starting Receipt Number	B23127	Smallest Receipt Number in date range
Ending Receipt Number	B25805	Largest Receipt Number in date range

